INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Industrial hoses made of rubber and plastics / Hoses for petroleum products /
Hoses for petroleum products
36 www.tubes-international.com1161_PL2024_0_0
Fuel and oil handling hoses
OIL STAR SD
Universal suction and delivery hose for the
transfer and handling of fuels and oils, 50%

[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
vacuum [bar] bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
SO-OILSTAR-SD-019 19 29 5 10 30 0,9 76 0,55 40
SO-OILSTAR-SD-025 25 35 5 10 30 0,9 100 0,65 40
SO-OILSTAR-SD-032 32 42 5 10 30 0,9 128 0,91 40
SO-OILSTAR-SD-038 38 48 5 10 30 0,9 152 1,06 40
SO-OILSTAR-SD-040 40 50 5 10 30 0,9 160 1,21 40
SO-OILSTAR-SD-045 45 55 5 10 30 0,9 180 1,34 40
SO-OILSTAR-SD-051 51 61 5 10 30 0,9 204 1,47 40
SO-OILSTAR-SD-060 60 72 6 10 30 0,9 240 2,11 40
SO-OILSTAR-SD-063 63 75 6 10 30 0,9 252 2,16 40
SO-OILSTAR-SD-076 76 88 6 10 30 0,9 304 2,71 40
SO-OILSTAR-SD-080 80 92 6 10 30 0,9 320 3,57 40
SO-OILSTAR-SD-090 90 104 7 10 30 0,9 400 3,98 40
SO-OILSTAR-SD-102 102 116 7 10 30 0,9 408 3,97 40
SO-OILSTAR-SD-110 110 124 7 10 30 0,9 440 5,02 40
SO-OILSTAR-SD-125 125 142 8,5 10 30 0,9 500 6,69 40
SO-OILSTAR-SD-152 152 172 10 10 30 0,9 760 8,74 40
Note: Indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used.
OIL STAR SD hoses:
• DN19 with 3/4" BSPT male threaded hydraulic end (TI- ZBZ130-12-12) and
sleeve (TI-L-33-12) in galvanised steel;